MOON CEILING
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/09/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 03/09/2026
BB-705.00MONCL-GH-120-B17-1-NON-AG
Example:
CODE: BB-705.00MONCL-GH-120-B17-1-NON-AG
MODELS:
L:   4.72˛ (12 cm)
W: 4.72˛ (12 cm)
H:   4.72˛ (12 cm)
A) Length -
B) Width -
C) Height -
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMENSIONS:
CODE:
BB-705.00MONCL-GH
-120
-120
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
17°
37°
50°
1 x 13.5W
1 x 9.5W
1 x 19 W
1 x 13.5W
1 x 13.5W
1 x 19 W
1 x 9.5 W
1 x 13.5W
1 x 13.5W
1 x 19 W
1 x 9.5 W
1 x 13.5W
1 x 19 W
1 x 1312 lm
1 x 944 lm
1 x 1768 lm
1 x 1455 lm
1 x 1312 lm
1 x 1768 lm
1 x 944 lm
1 x 1455 lm
1 x 1312 lm
1 x 1768 lm
1 x 944 lm
1 x 1312 lm
1 x 1768 lm
110-277V
110-277V

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Updated 03/09/2026
MODELS:
-188
DIMENSIONS:
Example:
CODE: BB-705.00MONCL-GH-120-B17-1-NON-AG
BB-705.00MONCL-GH-120-B17-1-NON-AG
CODE:
BB-705.00MONCL-GH
-188
L:   7.40˛ (18.8 cm)
W: 7.40˛ (18.8 cm)
H:   4.72˛ (12 cm)
A) Length -
B) Width -
C) Height -
LIGHT SOURCE:
BEAM
ANGLE
CODE  WATTAGE  KELVINS LUMENS
OPERATION
RANGE
17°
37°
50°
1 x 21 W
1 x 30 W
1 x 21 W
1 x 30 W
1 x 21 W
1 x 30 W
1 x 21 W
1 x 30 W
1 x 21 W
1 x 30 W
1 x 21 W
1 x 30 W
1 x 2097 lm
1 x 2915 lm
1 x 2326 lm
1 x 3234 lm
1 x 2097 lm
1 x 2915 lm
1 x 2326 lm
1 x 3234 lm
1 x 2097 lm
1 x 2915 lm
1 x 2326 lm
1 x 3234 lm
110-277V
110-277V